https://menulist.menu
709 Church Ave, Brooklyn, United States Of America
+19174026432 - http:/lwww.cafefes.com/

The restaurant from Brooklyn offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.8. The
diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations,
Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. If you want to a beer after work
and sit with friends or alone, Cafe Fes from Brooklyn is a good bar, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake,
small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages. If you decide to come for breakfast, a hearty brunch
is ready for you, The fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/brooklyn/cafe-fes/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Cafe Tes Menu

Mains

CHICKEN TAGINE

Side dishes
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

Gri

MOROCCAN BEEF SANDWICH

Starters

SAVORY MEATBALLS

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

Specialties
SALMON CHERMOULA
Sandwich
MERGUEZ SANDWICH

Couscous

COUSCOUS MERGUEZ

$17.0

$10.0

$15.0

$10.0

$9.0

$21.0

$16.0

$18.0

Tunch menu

ZAALOUK $9.0
farge Plates

LAMB TAGINE $25.0
Hibachi Side Orders

SPICY PRAWNS $13.0
Couscous Speciallies

COUSCOUS VEGETABLES $16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $11.0

FALAFEL SALAD $13.0
[ ]

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS $8.0

MUHAMMARA $10.0
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Tuesday 15:30-23:00
Wednesday 15:30-23:00
Thursday 15:30-23:00
Friday 15:30-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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