





Cafe Fes Menu

https://menulist.menu
709 Church Ave, Brooklyn, United States Of America
+19174026432 - http://www.cafefes.com/









The restaurant from Brooklyn offers **16** different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$13.8. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. If you want to a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, Cafe Fes from Brooklyn is a good bar, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages. If you decide to come for breakfast, a **hearty brunch** is ready for you, The fine *sandwiches*, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.

Cafe Fes Menu



Mains		Lunch menu	
CHICKEN TAGINE	\$17.0	ZAALOUK	\$9.0
Side dishes		Large Plates	
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	\$10.0	LAMB TAGINE	\$25.0
Grill		Hibachi Side Orders	
MOROCCAN BEEF SANDWICH	\$15.0	SPICY PRAWNS	\$13.0
Starters		Couscous Specialties	
SAVORY MEATBALLS	\$10.0	COUSCOUS VEGETABLES	\$16.0
Soup		These types of dishes are	
LENTIL SOUP	\$9.0	being served	
Specialties		LAMB	
SALMON CHERMOULA	\$21.0	Salads	
	ΨΖΙ.0	outuus	
C	Ψ21.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$11.0
Sandwich	, -		\$11.0 \$13.0
Sandwich MERGUEZ SANDWICH	\$16.0	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD FALAFEL SALAD	\$13.0
MERGUEZ SANDWICH	, -	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$13.0
	, -	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD FALAFEL SALAD	\$13.0

Cafe Fes Menu



Cafe Fes

709 Church Ave, Brooklyn, United States Of America

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 15:30-23:00 Wednesday 15:30-23:00 Thursday 15:30-23:00 Friday 15:30-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu